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Aon North Island Secondary School

Championships

Tent Site Allocation

la Auckland Diocesan School
2a St Kentigern College

3a Kings College

4a Sacred Heart College Auckland
ba Tauranga Girls College

6a St Peters College

7a St Pauls Collegiate School
8a Westlake Girls High School
9a Westlake Boys High School
10a  Waikato Diocesan School
1la  Tauranga Boys College

12 Hamilton Girls High School
13 Wellington College

14 Hamilton Boys High School
15 Te Awamutu College

16 St Peters School Cambridge
17 Wellington East Girls College
18 Scot's College

19 Wanganui HighSchool

20 Baradene College

21 St Johns College Hamilton
22 Whangarei Girls Hogh School
23 Auckland Grammar School
24a  Wanganui Collegiate School

sorted either by ascending or descending order -
determined randomly.

Tent sites 11a and above have been drawn by computer
using a random draw. The number in the right column is a
random number between 1 and 100,000. The result is then

182.6631
1218.57
14447107
2504.4193
4353.8846
8352.67
8539.40
8953.93
9166.0416
10364.51
11704.55
11754.2260
12879.3700
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Aon North Island Secondary School
Championships

Tent Site Allocation

1b Auckland Diocesan
2b St Kentigern College
3b Cullinane College

4b Howick College

5b Otumoetai College

6b Bethleham College

7b Queen Margaret College

8b Cambridge High School

9b Westlake Boys High School
10b Wentworth College

11b Onslow College

12b St Patricks College

13b Wellington Girls College
14b Glendowie College

15b Macleans College

16b St Peters School Cambridge
17b Hillcrest High School

18b Hillcrest High School

19b Sacred Heart Girls Collehe Hamilton
20b Hauraki Plains College

21b Takpuna Grammar School
22b Samuel Marsden Collegiate
23b Mount Albert Gramar School
24b Wanganui Collegiate School

Tent sites 11a and above have been drawn by computer
using a random draw. The number in the right column is a
random number between 1 and 100,000. The result is then
sorted either by ascending or descending order - determined
randomly.




